 Pack Burst Test
Burst Tester for Packages          PBT-15A
Pack Burst Tester is used to test seal strength / seal integrity of Pouches / Cups /
Tubes / Blister Packs / Trays.
Perfect for testing Breathable Membrane Pouches (TYVEC® Pouches) and Aluminum
Suture Pouches.
Principle of Operation :
Air is injected into the package and internally pressurized at a constantly increasing rate until the

4. Serial Dot Matrix Printer  (Epson TMU220 is recommended. Others may not work).
5. PS/2 Keyboard  (Logitech K100 is recommended. Any PS/2 keyboard will work).
How to Order?
Step 1 : Select Part Number / Equipment SKU
Region Industry - Equipment  - Series - Output /
Software
D N  PBT  15A  NS
E P       PS
        PD
        RS
        CS
 Options Description
Type
D
Domestic Model
For Sale in India only.
Warranty / Support valid only in India
E
Export Model
for Sale outside India only.
Comes with a set of emergency spares.
International Quality / Warranty / Support.
Industry
N For Food / Beverage / FMCG Industry. Non-Pharma.
P
For use in Pharmaceutical Industry.
DQ/IQ/OQ documents are provided with machine.
Equipment - Series PBT - 15A Pack Burst Tester – Series 15A
Output / Software
NS Only Display. No Output. No Software.
PS
Printer Port Output.
No Date – Time Stamp.
PD
Printer Port Output.
With RTC (Real Time Clock) for Date/Time Stamp.
RS
Regular software. (Not 21-CFR-11 compliant)
RS-232 Data Cable with USB-Serial Convertor is provided.
CS
21-CFR-11 compliant software. (Vantage).
RS-232 Data Cable with USB-Serial Convertor is provided.
Step 2 : Select Test Fixture (one or more from below)
Sr. Probe / Fixture Type Photo Suitable for
1.
Adjustable Height Test
Stand
SKU : TF-PBT-AHTS
Operation : Rotate
handwheel to adjust